County Elected Officials for Linn County, lowa

County Partisan Offices

County Position

Name
Party
Term Expires

Address
City, State and Zip Code

Phone Number
Email
Twitter

Linn County Supervisor District 1
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Linn County Supervisor District 2
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Linn County Supervisor District 3
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Linn County Auditor
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Linn County Sheriff
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Linn County Treasurer

4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Linn County Recorder
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Linn County Attorney
4 Year Term

Stacey Walker
Democratic Party
12/31/2022

Ben Rogers
Democratic Party
12/31/2022

Brent C. Oleson

Democratic Party
12/31/2020

Joel D. Miller

No Party
12/31/2020

Brian D. Gardner

Democratic Party
12/31/2020

Sharon K. Gonzalez
Democratic Party
12/31/2022

Joan A. McCalmant

Democratic Party
12/31/2022

Jerry A. Vander Sanden

Democratic Party

1609 Grand Ave SE
Cedar Rapids IA 52403

6115 Forest Meadow Ct NE

Cedar Rapids 1A 52411

4194 Garnet Cir
Marion IA 52302

375 Phaeton Dr
Robin IA 52328

4407 Wendy Lee LN NW
Cedar Rapids IA 52405

3805 Tarpy Dr
Cedar Rapids IA 52404

2305 Heritage Green Dr
Hiawatha IA 52233

4354 Pioneer Trl SE
Cedar Rapids IA 52403

(319) 573-9706

stacey.walker@linncounty.org
swalker06

(319) 892-5000
ben.rogers@linncounty.org
benrogers

(319) 892-5000

brent.oleson@linncounty.org
brentoleson

(319) 892-5300

auditor@linncounty.org
Icauditor

(319) 892-6100

sheriff@linncounty.org

(319) 892-5550

treasurer@linncounty.org

(319) 892-5420

recorder@linncounty.org

(319) 892-6351

Jerry.VanderSanden@Ilinncounty.org

Elected: 11/6/2018 12/31/2022

County Non-Partisan Offices

County Position Name Address Phone Number
Party City, State and Zip Code Email
Term Expires Twitter

Soil & Water Commission Member Dan Abel 3453 Midway Rd (319) 693-3038

4 Year Term Nonpartisan Office Toddville IA 52341 dan.LCFA@gmail.com

Elected: 11/6/2018 12/31/2022

Soil & Water Commission Member

4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Soil & Water Commission Member
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Soil & Water Commission Member
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Soil & Water Commission Member
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Thursday, January 3, 2019

Robert Broulik

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2022

Sue Ellen Hosch

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

Larry Jons

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

Laura Krouse

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

Dan Abel

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2022

Michael Anderson
Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2022

Alan D. Beach

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

257 Bud Rd
Lisbon 1A 52253

1723 Fernow Rd
Marion IA 52302

5102 N Alburnett Rd
Central City IA 52214

825 Abbe Hills Rd
Mount Vernon IA 52314

3453 Midway Rd
Toddville IA 52341

223 Teakwood Ln NE
Cedar Rapids IA 52402

7408 Westbury Dr NE
Cedar Rapids IA 52402

(319) 551-4814

broulickfarms@hotmail.com

(319) 373-1643

hosch.sueellen@gmail.com

(319) 533-6371
lions73@gmail.com

(319) 895-6924
laura@abbehills.com

(319) 693-3038
dan.LCFA@gmail.com

(319) 540-5539
mla85@mchsi.com

(319) 373-2538
Beachalanl@aol.com
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County Non-Partisan Offices

County Position

Name
Party
Term Expires

Address
City, State and Zip Code

Phone Number
Email
Twitter

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/6/2018

Agricultural Extension Council
4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Agricultural Extension Council

4 Year Term
Elected: 11/8/2016

Thursday, January 3, 2019

Leland Freie

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2022

Patricia A. Harstad

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

Dennis E. Jordan
Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2022

David McDonald

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2022

Claire Smith

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

Patricia J. Webster

Nonpartisan Office
12/31/2020

2052 Linn Blvd SE
Cedar Rapids IA 52403

3525 Midway Rd
Toddville IA 52341

965 Quarry oak Dr
Marion 1A 52302

3846 Lillie Rd
Central City IA 52214

1580 Bertram Rd SE
Cedar Rapids IA 52403

1851 D Ave NE
Cedar Rapids IA 52402

(319) 365-0658
LVCF@ymail.com

(319) 393-7220
harstad3525@gmail.com

(319) 270-5086

dennis.jordan@mortenseon.com

(319) 389-4437

fogebottom@yahoo.com

(319) 329-7035

SmithClaireL@msn.com

(319) 521-2940
patty webster@hillsbank.com
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